- For General Steels, Hardened Steels and Cast Iron
- Für allgemeine Stähle, gehärtete Stähle und Gusseisen
Leading Through Innovation
SOLID CARBIDE
i-Smart, Schaftfräser mit auswechselbaren VHM Schneidköpfen
- SMART MODULAR TYPE
END MILL
CBN

EDP No. Radius of
Ball Nose
 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length
of Cut
Length
Below Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter Thread
Y-COATED R D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEMD98100 R5.0 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEMD98120 R6.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEMD98160 R8.0 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEMD98200 R10.0 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEMD98250 R12.5 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEMD98300 R15.0 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEMD98320 R16.0 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
Unit : mm
EDP No. Radius of
Ball Nose
 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length
of Cut
Length
Below Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter Thread
Y-COATED R D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME59100 R5.0 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME59120 R6.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME59160 R8.0 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME59200 R10.0 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME59250 R12.5 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME59300 R15.0 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME59320 R16.0 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
CARBIDE MODULAR HEAD, 3 FLUTE BALL NOSE (Center Match)
Vollhartmetall, 3 Schneiden mit Stirnradius (Schneiden Mittelpunkt)
CARBURE TÊTE MODULAIRE, 3 DENTS À BOUT HÉMISPHÉRIQUE (Coupe au Centre)
TESTINA MODULARE IN MD, 3 TAGLIENTI, SEMISFERICA

EDP No. Corner
Radius
 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length
of Cut
Length
Below Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter Thread
Y-COATED R D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME01100 010 R0.1 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 020 R0.2 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 030 R0.3 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 050 R0.5 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 100 R1.0 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 150 R1.5 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 200 R2.0 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 250 R2.5 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 300 R3.0 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01100 400 R4.0 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 010 R0.1 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 020 R0.2 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 030 R0.3 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 050 R0.5 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 100 R1.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 150 R1.5 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 200 R2.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 250 R2.5 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 300 R3.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 400 R4.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01120 500 R5.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME01160 050 R0.5 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME01160 100 R1.0 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME01160 150 R1.5 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
CARBIDE MODULAR HEAD, 4 FLUTE BALL NOSE (Center Match)
Vollhartmetall, 4 Schneiden mit Stirnradius (Schneiden Mittelpunkt)

EDP No. Radius of
Ball Nose
 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length
of Cut
Length
Below Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter Thread
Y-COATED R D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME60100 R5.0 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME60120 R6.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME60160 R8.0 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME60200 R10.0 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME60250 R12.5 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME60300 R15.0 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME60320 R16.0 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
Radius
Tolerance(mm)
Mill Dia.
Tolerance(mm)

HSS
Plain Shank
POWER MILLING CHUCK
ER COLLET CHUCK
Recommended
ToolHolder
Plain Shank
POWER MILLING CHUCK
ER COLLET CHUCK
Recommended
ToolHolder
i-Smart MODULAR
END MILLS
i-Smart MODULAR
END MILLS
XSEME68100 030 R0.3 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME68100 050 R0.5 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME68100 100 R1.0 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME68120 030 R0.3 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME68120 050 R0.5 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME68120 100 R1.0 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME68160 050 R0.5 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME68160 100 R1.0 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME68160 150 R1.5 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME68160 200 R2.0 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME68200 050 R0.5 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME68200 100 R1.0 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME68200 150 R1.5 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME68200 200 R2.0 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME68250 050 R0.5 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME68250 100 R1.0 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME68250 150 R1.5 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME68250 200 R2.0 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME68300 050 R0.5 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME68300 100 R1.0 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME68300 150 R1.5 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME68300 200 R2.0 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME68320 050 R0.5 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME68320 100 R1.0 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME68320 150 R1.5 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME68320 200 R2.0 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
Unit : mm

Radius
 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length
of Cut
Length
Below Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter Thread
Y-COATED R D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME01160 200 R2.0 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME01200 050 R0.5 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME01200 100 R1.0 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME01200 150 R1.5 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME01200 200 R2.0 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME01250 050 R0.5 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME01250 100 R1.0 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME01250 150 R1.5 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME01250 200 R2.0 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME01300 050 R0.5 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME01300 100 R1.0 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME01300 150 R1.5 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME01300 200 R2.0 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME01320 050 R0.5 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME01320 100 R1.0 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME01320 150 R1.5 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME01320 200 R2.0 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
Radius

XSEME36 SERIES XSEME75 SERIES
Unit : mm
EDP No.  Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length
of Cut
Length
Below Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter Thread
Y-COATED D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME36100 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME36120 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME36160 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME36200 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME36250 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME36300 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME36320 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
Unit : mm
EDP No.  Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length
of Cut
Length
Below Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter Thread
Y-COATED D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME75100 10.0 9.2 10 17.5 8 6.5 M6
XSEME75120 12.0 11.2 12 20.5 10 6.5 M6
XSEME75160 16.0 15.0 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME75200 20.0 19.0 20 30.0 17 10.5 M10
XSEME75250 25.0 24.0 25 37.0 22 12.5 M12
XSEME75300 30.0 29.0 30 43.0 27 17.0 M16
XSEME75320 32.0 31.0 32 45.0 27 17.0 M16
Mill Dia. Tolerance(mm)
0 ~ - 0.03
Mill Dia. Tolerance(mm)
0 ~ - 0.03

Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Overall
Length
Neck
Length
Neck
Diameter
Thread
Size Wrench
No.
Coolant
Hole
D SD L L1 D M
ZMC1001100 10.0 10 70 20 9.5 M6 SPIS0810 2
ZMC1002100 10.0 10 100 40 9.5 M6 SPIS0810 2
ZMC1003100 10.0 10 130 70 9.5 M6 SPIS0810 2
ZMC1201120 12.0 12 80 20 11.5 M6 SPIS0810 2
ZMC1202120 12.0 12 100 40 11.5 M6 SPIS0810 2
ZMC1203120 12.0 12 130 70 11.5 M6 SPIS0810 2
ZMC1601160 16.0 16 100 40 15.5 M8 SPIS1300 3
ZMC1602160 16.0 16 150 80 15.5 M8 SPIS1300 3
ZMC1603160 16.0 16 200 120 15.5 M8 SPIS1300 3
ZMC2001200 20.0 20 100 40 19.5 M10 SPIS1700 4
ZMC2002200 20.0 20 150 80 19.5 M10 SPIS1700 4
ZMC2003200 20.0 20 200 120 19.5 M10 SPIS1700 4
ZMC2004200 20.0 20 250 160 19.5 M10 SPIS1700 4
ZMC2501250 25.0 25 150 70 24.3 M12 SPIS2200 5
ZMC2502250 25.0 25 200 100 24.3 M12 SPIS2200 5
ZMC2503250 25.0 25 250 150 24.3 M12 SPIS2200 5
ZMC2504250 25.0 25 300 200 24.3 M12 SPIS2200 5
ZMC3001320 30.0 / 32.0 32 150 70 29.0 M16 SPIS2700 6
ZMC3002320 30.0 / 32.0 32 200 120 29.0 M16 SPIS2700 6
ZMC3003320 30.0 / 32.0 32 250 150 29.0 M16 SPIS2700 6
ZMC3004320 30.0 / 32.0 32 300 200 29.0 M16 SPIS2700 6
ZMC3005320 30.0 / 32.0 32 350 250 29.0 M16 SPIS2700 6
Unit : mm
EDP No.
 Mill
Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Overall
Length
Neck
Length
Neck
Diameter
Thread
Size Wrench
No.
Coolant
Hole
D SD L L1 D M
ZMS1001100 10.0 10 70 20 9 M6 SPIS0810 3
ZMS1201120 12.0 12 90 30 11 M6 SPIS0810 3
ZMS1601160 16.0 16 100 30 15 M8 SPIS1300 4
ZMS2001200 20.0 20 100 30 19 M10 SPIS1700 5
ZMS2501250 25.0 25 115 40 24 M12 SPIS2200 5
ZMS3001320 30.0 / 32.0 32 125 40 29 M16 SPIS2700 6
L1
L
MCoolant Hole
DSD

STEEL HOLDER - TAPER NECK TYPE
Stahlschaft - konisch
PORTE-OUTIL ACIER - Entrée Coniquee
STELO IN ACCIAIO, SCARICO CONICO
Model Wrench
No.
Wrench
Width
Mill
Diameter (D)
Clamping
Torque [N·m]
SPIS0810
8 10.0 6.5
10 12.0 6.5
SPIS1300 13 16.0 10
SPIS1700 17 20.0 12
SPIS2200 22 25.0 15
SPIS2700 27 30.0
32.0 20
Wrench
▶ The wrench (1pc) for the relevant item is included. More items are available for sale upon request.
▶ Please refer to the wrench table on the page C79.

Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Overall
Length
Neck
Length
Neck
Diameter
Thread
Size Wrench
No.
Coolant
Hole
D SD L L1 D M
ZMT1001120 10.0 12 100 50 9 M6 SPIS0810 3
ZMT1201160 12.0 16 130 70 11 M6 SPIS0810 3
ZMT1601200 16.0 20 150 90 15 M8 SPIS1300 4
ZMT2001250 20.0 25 170 100 19 M10 SPIS1700 5
ZMT2501320 25.0 32 200 110 24 M12 SPIS2200 5
ZMT3001320 30.0 / 32.0 32 200 110 29 M16 SPIS2700 6
L1
L
MCoolant Hole
DSD